
Sauces
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)*+el,
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Vegetables
mush23s
4i4s
56a-
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LoD.
pepperoni, ham, pineapple, tomato, green pepper, onion, mushroom

Me" Lov;’s
pepperoni, ham, back bacon, italian sausage, beef

VeEie
green pepper, tomato, onion, mushroom

FQ CG>9
bbq sauce, chicken, onion, tomato, cheddar

Mexic<
salsa, jalapeño, green pepper, tomato, onion, taco beef, cheddar

GHek
spinach, tomato, green pepper, black olive, onion, feta

SeaIJ
anchovies, crab, salmon, scallops, shrimp

sauce and mozzarella cheese included

1 !:6g                                                                        
2 !:6gs                                                           
3 !:6gs
4 !:6gs
ExKa Che7e
ExKa Sauce
ExKa VeEie|Che7e To:6g                                 
ExKa Me"|SeaIJ To:6g                                

8.75
9.75

10.75

12.50 15.00

11.75
1.75
0.50
0.50
1.00

13.50
14.50
15.50
2.50
0.50
0.50
1.00 1.00

0.50
0.50
3.00

16.50
18.00
19.00

19.00

19.00

19.00

19.00

19.00

19.00

19.00

free debit-friendly delivery | open 11 am - 2 am

618 Connaught Dr. Jasper, Alberta

NLMNce Pi*a        @O+c"π*a

Meats
hP 
4i;:פ
ba> baQn
RumbB baQn
&a(< SuST
1Q Oef
-i>9
Seafood
shUmp
scalVW
s)Xd Sl)n
Rab
<-ovi7

coke, diet coke, pepsi, diet pepsi, root beer, iced tea,
orange pop, ginger ale, sprite

apple juice, orange juice, chocolate milk, milk, bottled water

powerade, vitamin water

1.60

1.95

2.25



HPburTr
Che7e BurTr
BaQn Ch./r BurTr
CG>9 BurTr
VeEie BurTr

BaXd SYghZ[
L\agna

Ja,פño Po:;s
M6i SP]\
FHn- FU7
FHn- FU7 & G^vy
O_4 R6gs
G+(c To\t
G^vy
R<- Dip

substitute salad for fries  1.00 | substitute poutine for fries  1.75

GUlBd CG>9 fries

Cajun | T;i`ki | FQ CG>9 fries

Cajun T;i`ki CG>9 Cab 4 B2wn fries

Hb Beef fries

Hb HPburTr fries

Hb TurXy fries

Beef Dip fries

Cabhouc fries

CG>9 Cabhouc fries

Bd fries not included

Ro\t Beef fries not included

GUlBd Che7e fries not included

GUlBd HP & Che7e fries not included

CG>9 F6T? & FU7 plum sauce 
Feh & CGW cod with tartar sauce

Pou[A fries, gravy, mozzarella

Pou[A Ch./r
Pou[A Che7e Curd
Pou[A Me" Sauce
Pou[A 3 Che77  feta, cheddar, mozzarella

OA Pound of CG>9 W6gs
hot  |  teriyaki  |  honey garlic  |  BBQ  |  salt & pepper

add grilled  |  cajun  |  teriyaki  |  BBQ chicken  2.50

Houc Sa,d famous house dressing

T]cd Sa,d thousand island, italian or house dressing

GHek Sa,d
T;i`ki CG>9 Ca7+
Cajun CG>9 Ca7+
Cavell CG>9 Sa,d 
cajun teriyaki chicken with italian dressing

5.25

5.75

6.00

6.00

6.00

8.50

7.95

5.00

10.50

10.50

12.00

10.95

11.50

12.50

10.95

9.75

10.95

10.95

11.25

11.50

5.50

5.95

4.95

5.50

10.50

9.95

5.50

5.75

6.25

4.95

6.25

9.95

9.95

8.75

8.75

4.50

5.00

4.75

1.00

0.75

7.95

0.75


